

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Cromer to Engrossed House Bill No. 645 by Representative Cromer

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, at the beginning of line 23, insert "an"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 19, line 4, after "that" insert "a"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 20, at the end of line 4, insert "or 2438"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 23, at the end of line 2, change "inputting" to "submitting"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 23, line 28, delete "Paragraph (D)(1)" insert "Subparagraph (D)(1)(a)"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 27, line 16, after "request" delete the period "." and after "amount" delete the period
13 " ."

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 29, line 9, after "shall" change "input" to "submit"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 8

17 On page 30, at the end of line 3, delete "and the" and at the beginning of line 4, delete
18 "independent review organization," and insert a comma " ,"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 9

20 On page 32, line 29, after "to" change "Paragraph (B)(2)" to "Subsection B"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 10

22 On page 33, line 14, after "shall" change "input" to "submit"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 11

24 On page 33, line 23, after "Subparagraph" change "(e)" to "(d)"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12

2 On page 34, at the end of line 21, delete "specified in Subparagraph (d) of this" and at the
3 beginning of line 22, delete "Paragraph." and insert a period "."

4 AMENDMENT NO. 13

5 On page 34, at the end of line 28, change "condition." to "condition and"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 14

7 On page 36, line 7, after "under" change "Paragraph (B)(2)" to "Subsection B"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 15

9 On page 36, line 16, after "review." change "a" to "the"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 16

11 On page 36, at the beginning of line 20, change "inputting" to "submitting"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 17

13 On page 39, line 6, after "(2)" delete "Upon" and insert "Within one business day after"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 18

15 On page 39, at the end of line 7, delete "within one" and at the beginning of line 8, delete
16 "business day after the receipt of the information."

17 AMENDMENT NO. 19

18 On page 42, line 23, after "information" change "provide" to "provided"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 20

20 On page 44, line 25, after "for" insert "a" and after "or" delete "an"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 21

22 On page 48, line 12, after "Section." change "ir" to "in"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 22

24 On page 55, line 6, after "as" change "a" to "an"

25 AMENDMENT NO. 23

26 On page 55, line 9, after "as" change "a" to "an"